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80 Real Estate Loans

Rea!l Estate Loans

- - o -

CASH

Available Today
Ist. & 2nd R.E. LOANS

UP TO 90%

ARRANGED AT
LOWEST COST

COMBINE YOUR DEBTS
To One Low Monthly Payment

OF VALUE

Payments on Seconds Low as

$1000

P
$15 mo

$2000
$3000

We Come to Your Home

Day or Evening Seven Days a Week

SAV-ON MTG. CO.

OS 6-8927 Don's

IR e
WHY
DO OUR 1st & 2nd REAL ESTATE
COST LESS?

BECAUSH
-SCROW FEF
APPRAISAL  FEE! i ' ;
PREPAYMENT PENAI * D,,” Borden Re
BALLOON PAYMENT! ’)l f#ml)ml:: e

5-Year Seconds! o

We Come to Your Home
COMBINE YOUR BILLS
BORROW $500 TO $5000
PAY AS LOW AS $10 MONTH

We Also Buv Seconds
terling Finance

COMPANY

DA 3-1070

ONE OF THE OLDEST
INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS
In Southern California
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down on terms
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3 Bdrm:
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A real nice real living

trance hall & guest closel. 3 bdfm £ 501 .}' W
home with 2 baths, very clean and
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wall carpeting, full service porch, wist of . e
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FA

Double garage. Bulltdin oven and

range, wallto-wall carpeting, buillt
In breakfast nook. Corner lot with
lots of frult trees in the pines ares
! ¢
DELANEY REAL ESTATE

2439 W. Lomita Blvd ony

DA 51697 . foon
$1800 Down

2 car
near Feming High,
(“/

Neat 2 bdrm. In Lomita pine dis
trict on an R2 lol, Has
tile ' kithcen with be

fireplace,

dining

akriast
hart
garsoe

down paymer

room,
nook,
wood floors
$11,70¢0
the

puliman bath

laundry
Low

$70 month

Ben
w Ro+henberg

gar je,
Fiibo:
-‘?1:5 price %n’) r,v’m_

E CRAIG
31| eves FR 2-3408

Pay Like Rent |
2 bedrooms, double .garage, dining |
room, large lot | conter $25,850, amractive financing
%l ',t;()’) Open dailly. 2523 Graysby Ave
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ong Beach

bt 4-9274

114

CASH
R-3

next
ance and

Pradc A by only

OUR HOME? Real Esfaie Wanted

ESTIMATI

i/\l[‘\./\\‘l ‘A'A)v‘l(‘

BOB HATCHER—-—REALTOR

’rvs h‘\:'}" (‘( : ‘,n\

2507 TOPI\/\NCL BLVD

FA 8.9262

Bldg., ner Torrance

22922 Petro
11x16 kitchen

68X “BEDROOM home at
Has 1%, baths,
thermo furnace Insulated
and 2.car oa

$17,600. Con

corner lot
all rooms w/'w |
Located 25330
Not less

2:bdrm. stucco, on
106. 2-car garage
carpet over hdwd
Woodward, Lomila
$1500 down

leum
floor
block fence
Priced to sell
offers

than (
rage
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inder

Corner of
\ge makes EXTRA
should be on 25
good Income

3 RENTALS on one lot
Amapol and Eldorado, If
whiskey good, these
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4
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WANTED
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ad on a new front. Get 4;0‘ F‘“T‘, i\ B‘\'O’.

look and sell again. Price
Owner now ardoos. T FR 9-8493
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DA 6-7175 | For

Ave
home

- yvard
LARGE J-bedroom home
with large dining room and
sorvice porch. Would make good
rest home or large family. Locat
ed on Oak S§t., Lomita, Only $X3
000. Medium down payment

REAL
large BEDROOM home on President
near Lomita Blvd., Corner lot
65x110. Block fence. Close to shop
ping and Narbonne School
Age 6 vears. Still has a Gl loan

Ave

new

L.BEDROOM home on Senator near | gp.
256th St. This has good possibili at
ties and a very reasonable price
$10,250. Good terms

Eshelman at 262nd St
A big lot. Asking $8500
less for cash

lot on
Lomita
easy terms

3 years, al h Knolls home, 2 extra bdrms
This is have been added plus enlarged

and kitchen, Bullt in stove. Sliding plate
glass doors to covered patio, 2-car
Let’s try $17,000 with terms

I-BEDROOM home, age iter
25013 Oak St., Lomita
neat, has ash cabinels
througheut plus
sell It's vacant. A
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trim
real fireplace. Must
good buy at parage
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right to
the new
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offer
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time only
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2803 Cabrillo Ave.

Gramercy or hear Sé
real deal for a
Has been surveyed
a é-unit

Redondo

short

and

fast

Ders

efficient

INCOME? SPACIOUS LIVING?

BOTH!

in this beautiful new 1300 sa. ft. two and den or

builting 194  baths Extra large garage
that are rented, 8215x239 ft. lot 4500 W YRRAN

g M L Pt 4509 W. TORRANCE

Ko ER

LOT e

Now

% PAUL H: HILL %

Realtor

You'll love entertaining
I-bedroom home. Fireplace,
PLUS two separate 2-bedroom
MUST SELL. REDUCED from §

COMMERCIAL

Coast

homaes
14,000

8LVD

66511

On Hawthorne Ave Pacific

Small house $25,000.

DRIVE BY

And then call FR
loaned. WIll FHA

CHRIS SORENSEN REALTY
3775 Pacific Coast Hwy.

FR 5-4405 ' FR5:2476

et Al Al Bt

south of Hwy used for car sales

3527 W. '185TH ST

4 bedroom 1% baths., Fenced Presently G|

CASH CASH
MARVIN DONSKER

GIVES

CASH

RIGHT NOW!
Your Eaquity As Agreed
DONSKER REALTY
FR 9540

et . i

Stores and Offices for
Rent or Lease

-

|NEW, MODERN
Luxurious Office

52476
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e it

EVENING
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D .

RJ3 LOT
2700

Nice Yorr
rumpus room

detached
Only

2-bedroom stucco
area. Beautiful
of the double
Fenced all around
month

ance

part "

on Grammercy

Block, Near Sepulveda
Sign on Lot

garaae

$78

Oak' paneling throughou!, Reception
room, J offices, 1 air cond, Also
separate entrance to each office
Will lease all or part, Excellent
location on Carson near Western,

per

$10 DOWN, $10 month
New 1'%

$395 full price
Ranchos, good fish
Ing, big lake. Write Ranchos, 5752 |
Torrance I nd, Long Beach 3 FA 8.7502 FR 59403
Kl | e o e ettt el Pl Al el ettt
posal Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished)

-

$125 Per Month

Baths

$195 Down gs
dbedroom stucco In
Hardwood floors, knotty pine
chen and service porch, dis
Double garage, fenced, This 5-year
old beauty Is located in a tract of
well-kept homes $110 per
includes principal and Interest

Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished)

e -

Hb 116

-

month

We small

down

have others with these

payments

4 Bedrooms,

Realty
Gardena

OR 82478

Damar

15217 Crenshaw
08 9.3638

Good Location
Modern Home
Full Price s! 1,950
Barbecue & Patio

This lovely 2 bdrm
beautifyl condition

decorated Inside anad
tures open kitchen, with
breakfast bar, lots oh tile,
drapes venetian blinds, service
porech, attached garage fenced
yvard. Nicely landscaped and many
other features For appl. to see
call

FR

Rr“ml*'m Tenants

Only Need Apply
home s In |
Recently re O e OS 5_666'
out, it fea wner 3
bullt In - iatiaguity . 1
disposal

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished)

$54.50. NEWLY decorated. 1
Children ok
20613 §

$59.50 Month

1 Bedroom Apt.

1 year new, builtin range & oven
254th & Frampton, Harbor
Apt. 3B

DA 6-8404

$70--2-BEDROOM apt
posal, 1652 West 227th St
DA 92886 or DA 4778

I)'P.\L}(.J nok. di

$IOO

bedrm

DA 4.4995 ¢ peames aho

\ \A7Z_1 :
Park St., Walteria
(1 block to Food Glant)

DA 6-4589

5 ROOMS,
warage
No _children
2289

6-0477

Vermont

20010 Talisman St

Just 200th St
off Bivd

south of

den, wall ta wall carpet
Hawthorne

1 room svest house in back

DA 63292 or DA &
yrs

wall

6 rooms, 3 bedroom slucco,
old Block fence, wall Yo

carpeting. Price 817,450 -BEDROOM house

$950 DOWN | hattan Beach. 840
. L. BOEHM CO
8733 S. Western
PL 3-2588

for rent, Man

$75 MONTH--2-bedroom house. Large
! yard. Children welcome
22601 Moneta $68.50 -LOVELY .front 1-bedrm
cellings, garage. Adults, no
laun 914-A Sartori. FR 4-3684

Cren

1-BEDRDOM

dry Nice view
shaw amti Pacific Coast
DA 67647 after §

dispotal
near
$65

garage
room -
BEST APT valve In area
only. Wall-to-wall carpeting,
kitchen bullt-ins, TV antenna
Ibedroom with garbage dis rages, garbage disposals,
enclosed shower and static heat. DA 62213
South Bay Shopping -
t FR 27309 3 Bdrm., unfurnished
rated, $85. 10 W
bor City, DA 69382

3322 Wes!
this

Rose
real

Plyus frame home
crant Submit down wosals. satio

W
opportunity bath Near

P. O'Connor Sl Lot

Realtor IN TORRANCE
14228 Hawthorne Bivd Po beaut '\‘|
(Just south of Rosecrans) double garaoe

OS 6-3887 OR BB008 | |1 s 8t 7S

CLEAN
on

Newly
253rd S§t.,

mo
Har
Modern 3 bdrm. Dis
fenced yard, Patio,
$98.50. For appt
2.57%4

NEW

| & 2 Bedrooms

of R2 lot
Option to
PL 61029 |

$69.50--2 bdrm
60x150 Tots
buy. 1718 W

house, rear
& pefs O.K
2518t St

faundry reom with washer
dryer, garages, Close

adults onlyw

;
Arlinaton

unfurnished
169th §t., |

| EXTRA nice
house. No pefs
Lawndale

I-bedroom

NCW @15 W Apt. A

Deluxe Homes 3 RooM

/ |  large fe
18506 South Dorman Ave. O.K
2 Blocks West of Western |

23921

new Lbdrm, apt
hdwd. floors
pay no rent until
24th. PL 53242

DELUXE
disposal
n now
437 W

parbage disposal
garage. Child
Call DA & .

HOUSE
wed yard
$95 Loemita
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Aug. |

ren

1647 after

ettt N Bl Al Al
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Chty,

Garbage dis

deco-
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(Unfurn,xho'-
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bdrm., $

AVAI (5\
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n oven
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APTS. FOR RENT

f

oom apt
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ation 20613 §. Vermont

hed 1 bedr
Will  ac
transpor

ept 2 hildren

€90 ). BEDROOM

carpeted ap!

[Furnished Apt

2080 i

ettt |

beam
dogs

Adults
drapes
Qa
thermo

Extra large apis., sarbage disposal,
and
to markets

Garbage
garage. Move

| BEIGE

downtown Tor

E xce
la |

\.\ e urn

Walking distance to

1221 El Prado
7624

FA 8

Heart of

$53 up lent for da

Ut
and

shop

875 a
Plazaa del Amo
APTS
dren OK
bor City

and

DA 69759

MODERN, EXTRA
inside haflways
landscaped surroundings, id
cated with shop. center
separate kit., dinette, dress
lg. closets, w.w, carpeting
TV lacks, free use

wm ¢l free 1959 mo

Elegant

chairs,
washers and dryers
all i no clean
or dep. $78-3100 Heat
room, BBQ area. Las Palma

1533 W Torrance. EA 8.
7502. If no FR §

Modern 1-Bdrm /\pt

furnace, shower
vailat c

ed poo

Carson

answer call 9403.

oak floors
and refrigerator
with private fr

lawns. $47.5

Garage
Stove
1 story
Spacious
furnished

Aar.. 1435 W, 219
FA 8-8502

) £

-BDRM. furnished apartment. §75,
Water paid
FR 3.1387
APTS,, furn
DA 40631

1 BDRM $60- & $85,

NICE apts, furnished or
unfurnished. In Lomita
DA 68169

Rooms for Rent

DOWNTOWN
Prado, Sleeping
& uvp. Kiteh. avail. Al

2-bedroom
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Murray Hote
room $8 pe
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alt
with
howe Call

HOUSEKEEPING room for rent,
furnished Private
private bathroom with
eves. DA 62330
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et
SHARE my home with working
private bedrm. Call affter §
DA 6-6893

B
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—— el
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Furniture

MINISTER

Leaving Mi
Work in South Pa
Will sible pa
up $3
week? Furniture an |
left in
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for
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payments ot
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house, storage paQ
July 20th EQUITY
R.w‘a:\‘e now oOwing,
This group in¢ D!
3 Ll i

table-top range
room set

her, &

il
wa »=Di1ece (
I bedroom
*bedroom
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een (;\\.'\ 9:30-9
b Stored af

400 N.

arner

warent

Hawthorne
199 :

thorne. OR

‘We're
Desperate

for over-
Left my
wares-

30

Leaving by plane Monday
seas oil field in Arabia
furniture & appliances at
house. Storape pald until July
Must find reliable party o take
over my large equity FREE. Bal
ance now owed $280.00. Payments
of $18.50 a month includes re:rie-
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